SaiE| Derartment of Health
HEALTH

MARIZOL FONTANEZ

License Number: PA9103289
Data As Of 8/4/2025

Profession Physician Assistant

License PA9103289

License Status Clear/Active

Qualifications Prescribing

License Expiration Date 1/31/2026

License Original Issue Date 05/17/2005

Address of Record 3885 OAKWATER CIRCLE
ORLANDO, FL 32806

Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

Address

3727 N. Goldenrod Rd. DAVITA WINTER PARK#101
WINTERPARK, FL 32792

Address

203 Ernestine St CFKC downtown

ORLANDO, FL 32801

Address

11616 Lake Underhill Rd. DAVITA EAST ORLANDO #206
ORLANDO, FL 32825

Address

116 Sturtevant St Davita orlando Dialysis

ORLANDO, FL 32801

Address

6925 Lake Ellenor Dr Davita orlando southwest suit650
ORLANDO, FL 32809

Address

5135 Adanson St Davita orlando North suit 700
ORLANDO, FL 32804

Address

1002 CYPRESS PARKWAY DAVITA POINCIANA
KISSIMMEE, FL 34758

Address

14522 LANDSTAR BLVD. CFKC Kissimmee suit109
ORLANDO, FL 32824

Address

802 N. JOHN YOUNG PARKWAY DAVITA KISSIMMEE
KISSIMMEE, FL 34741

Address

4750 OLD CANOE CREEK RD DAVITA ST. CLOUD DIALYSIS
SAINT CLOUD, FL 34769

Address

14050 TOWNLOOP BLVD. HUNTERS CREEK DAVITA suit 104A
ORLANDO, FL 32837

Address




401 S. CHICKASAW TRAIL CFKC East

ORLANDO, FL 32825

Address

1222 WINTER GARDEN VINELAND RD DAVITA WINTER GARDEN BUILDING 3 SUIT 100
WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

Address

5778 SOUTH SEMORAN BLVD DAVITA ORLANDO AIRPORT DIALYSIS suit A
ORLANDO, FL 32822

Address

11140 W. COLONIAL DRIVE DAVITA OCOEE DIALYSIS suit 5

OCOEE, FL 34761

Address

7727 Lake Underhill rd Advent health East Orlando

ORLANDO , FL 32822

Address

200 North Lakemont Av Advent health Winter Park

WINTER PARK, FL 32792

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin CO1

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sentto you.

Supervising Practitioners

Effective

Name Relationship Profession License Date

ABI ANTOUN, TANIA ELIA SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING MEDICAL DOCTOR 129397 06/01/2023
PRACTITIONER

ABREU, ELPIDIO ANTONIO MD SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING MEDICAL DOCTOR 70401 06/01/2023
PRACTITIONER

AHMED, FAWAD MD SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING MEDICAL DOCTOR 88757  06/01/2023
PRACTITIONER

BAYNES-FIELDS, JAIME ANN SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING OSTEOPATHIC 16725 11/01/2023
PRACTITIONER PHYSICIAN

BHARGAVA, AMIT M D SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING MEDICAL DOCTOR 67454  06/01/2023

PRACTITIONER


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
COHEN, JEFFREY M MD

DELGADO, LAZARO LUIS

LARRANAGA, JORGE ANTONIO MD

MADAN, ARVIND MD

MOHANLAL, VIRESH

NAIR, REJI RADHAKRISHNAN

PORTOCARRERO, MIGUEL RAFAEL

MD
REHMAN, SAIF UR MD

ROSARIO CACHO, JOAQUIN OMAR

MD

SANCHEZ RUSSO, LUIS FERNANDO

SIDDIQUI, MOHAMMAD TAHIRMAJID

SULLIVAN, ROBERT MICHAEL

SYED, JAVED AKHTAR MD

TOWNS, GRAHAM

VALLIAPPAN, CHDAMBARAM
SUNDER

WHITESIDE, AMAPOLA DUMLAO

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective

License Date

65149

87494

70052

77533

109408

111887

100657

89323

95273

160446

98002

103826

75439

166147

142882

116181

06/01/2023

02/02/2015

02/02/2015

06/01/2023

06/01/2023

06/01/2023

06/01/2023

02/03/2015

02/03/2015

06/01/2023

06/01/2023

04/30/2023

04/30/2013

10/23/2024

07/17/2023

06/01/2023

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.



	MARIZOL FONTANEZ
	License Number: PA9103289
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

