MARIZOL FONTANEZ

License Number: PA9103289

Data As Of 12/14/2025

Profession Physician Assistant

License PA9103289
License Status Clear/Active
Qualifications Prescribing
License Expiration Date 1/31/2028
License Original Issue Date 05/17/2005

Address of Record 3885 OAKWATER CIRCLE ORLANDO, FL 32806

Controlled Substance Prescriber No

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-

malignant Pain)

Discipline on File No Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

Address

3727 N. Goldenrod Rd. DAVITA WINTER PARK#101

WINTERPARK, FL 32792

Address

203 Ernestine St CFKC downtown

ORLANDO, FL 32801

Address

11616 Lake Underhill Rd. DAVITA EAST ORLANDO #206

ORLANDO, FL 32825

Address

116 Sturtevant St Davita orlando Dialysis

ORLANDO, FL 32801

Address

6925 Lake Ellenor Dr Davita orlando southwest suit650

ORLANDO, FL 32809

Address

5135 Adanson St Davita orlando North suit 700

ORLANDO, FL 32804

Address

1002 CYPRESS PARKWAY DAVITA POINCIANA

KISSIMMEE, FL 34758

Address

14522 LANDSTAR BLVD. CFKC Kissimmee suit109

ORLANDO, FL 32824

Address

802 N. JOHN YOUNG PARKWAY DAVITA KISSIMMEE

KISSIMMEE, FL 34741

Address

4750 OLD CANOE CREEK RD DAVITA ST. CLOUD DIALYSIS

SAINT CLOUD, FL 34769

Address

14050 TOWNLOOP BLVD. HUNTERS CREEK DAVITA suit 104A

ORLANDO, FL 32837

Address

401 S. CHICKASAW TRAIL CFKC East

ORLANDO, FL 32825

Address

1222 WINTER GARDEN VINELAND RD DAVITA WINTER GARDEN BUILDING 3 SUIT 100

WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

5778 SOUTH SEMORAN BLVD DAVITA ORLANDO AIRPORT DIALYSIS suit A

ORLANDO, FL 32822

Address

11140 W. COLONIAL DRIVE DAVITA OCOEE DIALYSIS suit 5

OCOEE. FL 34761

Address

7727 Lake Underhill rd Advent health East Orlando

ORLANDO, FL 32822

Address

200 North Lakemont Av Advent health Winter Park

WINTER PARK, FL 32792

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at: Division of Medical Quality Assurance Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

- 1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
- 2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
- 3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ABI ANTOUN, TANIA ELIA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129397	06/01/2023
ABREU, ELPIDIO ANTONIO MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70401	06/01/2023
AHMED, FAWAD MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	88757	06/01/2023
BAYNES-FIELDS, JAIME ANN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	16725	11/01/2023
BHARGAVA, AMIT M D	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	67454	06/01/2023

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
COHEN, JEFFREY M MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	65149	06/01/2023
DELGADO, LAZARO LUIS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	87494	02/02/2015
LARRANAGA, JORGE ANTONIO MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70052	02/02/2015
MADAN, ARVIND MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	77533	06/01/2023
MOHANLAL, VIRESH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	109408	06/01/2023
NAIR, REJI RADHAKRISHNAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	111887	06/01/2023
PORTOCARRERO, MIGUEL RAFAEL MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	100657	06/01/2023
REHMAN, SAIF UR MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	89323	02/03/2015
ROSARIO CACHO, JOAQUIN OMAR MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95273	02/03/2015
SANCHEZ RUSSO, LUIS FERNANDO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	160446	06/01/2023
SIDDIQUI, MOHAMMAD TAHIRMAJID	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	98002	06/01/2023
SULLIVAN, ROBERT MICHAEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	103826	04/30/2023
SYED, JAVED AKHTAR MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	75439	04/30/2013
TOWNS, GRAHAM	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	166147	10/23/2024
VALLIAPPAN, CHIDAMBARAM SUNDER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	142882	07/17/2023
WHITESIDE, AMAPOLA DUMLAO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	116181	06/01/2023

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.